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ESL

Power Speaking 4

8 CLASSES
(4 one on one+ 4 group)

Walk in $850 $1,063 $1,275 $1,488 $1,700 $1,913 $2,125 $2,338 $2,550 $5,100

Single $1,350 $1,688 $2,025 $2,363 $2,700 $3,038 $3,375 $3,713 $4,050 $8,100

Double $1,250 $1,563 $1,875 $2,188 $2,500 $2,813 $3,125 $3,438 $3,750 $7,500

Triple $1,150 $1,438 $1,725 $2,013 $2,300 $2,588 $2,875 $3,163 $3,450 $6,900

Quad $1,050 $1,313 $1,575 $1,838 $2,100 $2,363 $2,625 $2,888 $3,150 $6,300

Power Speaking 6

8 CLASSES
(6 one on one+ 2 group)

Walk in $1,000 $1,250 $1,500 $1,750 $2,000 $2,250 $2,500 $2,750 $3,000 $6,000

Single $1,500 $1,875 $2,250 $2,625 $3,000 $3,375 $3,750 $4,125 $4,500 $9,000

Double $1,400 $1,750 $2,100 $2,450 $2,800 $3,150 $3,500 $3,850 $4,200 $8,400

Triple $1,300 $1,625 $1,950 $2,275 $2,600 $2,925 $3,250 $3,575 $3,900 $7,800

Quad $1,200 $1,500 $1,800 $2,100 $2,400 $2,700 $3,000 $3,300 $3,600 $7,200

Power Speaking 8

8 CLASSES
(8 one on one)

Walk in $1,150 $1,438 $1,725 $2,013 $2,300 $2,588 $2,875 $3,163 $3,450 $6,900

Single $1,650 $2,063 $2,475 $2,888 $3,300 $3,713 $4,125 $4,538 $4,950 $9,900

Double $1,550 $1,938 $2,325 $2,713 $3,100 $3,488 $3,875 $4,263 $4,650 $9,300

Triple $1,450 $1,813 $2,175 $2,538 $2,900 $3,263 $3,625 $3,988 $4,350 $8,700

Quad $1,350 $1,688 $2,025 $2,363 $2,700 $3,038 $3,375 $3,713 $4,050 $8,100

Light Course  
NO PROMO 

Walk in $650 $813 $975 $1,138 $1,300 $1,463 $1,625 $1,788 $1,950 $3,900

Single $1,350 $1,688 $2,025 $2,363 $2,700 $3,038 $3,375 $3,713 $4,050 $8,100

Double $1,250 $1,563 $1,875 $2,188 $2,500 $2,813 $3,125 $3,438 $3,750 $7,500

Triple $1,150 $1,438 $1,725 $2,013 $2,300 $2,588 $2,875 $3,163 $3,450 $6,900

Quad $1,050 $1,313 $1,575 $1,838 $2,100 $2,363 $2,625 $2,888 $3,150 $6,300

Junior course 
(4 ne on one + 4 group)

NO PROMO 

Walk in $900 $1,125 $1,350 $1,575 $1,800 $2,025 $2,250 $2,475 $2,700 $5,400

Single $1,400 $1,750 $2,100 $2,450 $2,800 $3,150 $3,500 $3,850 $4,200 $8,400

Double $1,300 $1,625 $1,950 $2,275 $2,600 $2,925 $3,250 $3,575 $3,900 $7,800

Triple $1,200 $1,500 $1,800 $2,100 $2,400 $2,700 $3,000 $3,300 $3,600 $7,200

Quad $1,100 $1,375 $1,650 $1,925 $2,200 $2,475 $2,750 $3,025 $3,300 $6,600

IELTS &
 TO

EIC

IELTS 

9 CLASSES
(4 ne on one + 4 group +1 Self study)

Walk in $1,000 $1,250 $1,500 $1,750 $2,000 $2,250 $2,500 $2,750 $3,000 $6,000
Single $1,500 $1,875 $2,250 $2,625 $3,000 $3,375 $3,750 $4,125 $4,500 $9,000

Double $1,350 $1,688 $2,025 $2,363 $2,700 $3,038 $3,375 $3,713 $4,050 $8,100

Triple $1,250 $1,563 $1,875 $2,188 $2,500 $2,813 $3,125 $3,438 $3,750 $7,500

Quad $1,150 $1,438 $1,725 $2,013 $2,300 $2,588 $2,875 $3,163 $3,450 $6,900

IELTS Guarantee

9 CLASSES
(6 one on one+ 2 group+1 Self Study)

Walk in $2,400 $3,399

Single 
$1,900 $2,850

$3,225 $4,687

Double 
$1,600 $2,400

$3,000 $4,349

Triple 
$1,400 $2,100

$2,850 $4,124

Quad 
$1,200 $1,800

$2,700 $3,899

TOEIC

8 CLASSES
(6 one on one+ 2 group+1 Self Study)

Walk in $970 $1,213 $1,455 $1,698 $1,940 $2,183 $2,425 $2,668 $2,910 $5,820
Single $1,500 $1,875 $2,250 $2,625 $3,000 $3,375 $3,750 $4,125 $4,500 $9,000

Double $1,350 $1,688 $2,025 $2,363 $2,700 $3,038 $3,375 $3,713 $4,050 $8,100

Triple $1,250 $1,563 $1,875 $2,188 $2,500 $2,813 $3,125 $3,438 $3,750 $7,500

Quad $1,150 $1,438 $1,725 $2,013 $2,300 $2,588 $2,875 $3,163 $3,450 $6,900

PROMO PRICE 
Room + Tuttion Fee * 0.75

Registration fee is not included

Local fee
4 Weeks 8 Weeks 10 Weeks 12 Weeks 24 Weeks 
₱24,300 ₱40,200 ₱48,600 ₱51,200 ₱84,300

Note : 
1/ Electricity Fee will be not refund in any case
2/ If students run out of books, they need to buy more

Registration fee $100


